PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705 ARTS
570-822-6720 800-822-6720 P BREAKDOWN

www.panzittasales.com

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION o Aol
1 300920 R.H. Column i
2 300833 L.H. Column !
3 30079 Overhead Beam 1 i
4 FRBAL-A Carriage-L.H. i {
5 300822-2 Cartiage-R.H. | !
6 300323-1 Rear Arm-L.H. ! )
7 3003232 Rear Asm-R.H. I i
8 300201-7 Rear Arm Extension 2 2
9 300556-1 Front Arm-L.H. I !
10 300556-2 Front Arm-R.H, | i
H 300515 Front Arm Extension 1 2
12 300566 Pin-Arm 4 4
13 300218-13 Snap Ring 4 4
14 500388 Anchor Boly Assy % 3
\S 300874 Pulley-Lock Release 3 3
16 30073t Pulley 6 é
17 300845-t Cable Assy-Laich Release Sysiem |
18 300805-1 Cable Assy-Sync. 2
19 1/2-20 UNF Hex Head Nt 2 2
20 101067 Elec.-Hyd. Pump (1 Phase) | i
2 101068 Eleci.-Hyd. Pump (3 Phase)*Option 1 i
2 1/2-20 UNF Hex Head Jam Nut 2 2
23 300920-1 R.H. Calumn 1
% 300833-| L.H. Colume !
25 IJ00E49-9 Cable Assy-Laich Ref. Sysiem 1
i 3008493 Cable Assy-Lawch Rel, System
27 0RAS-2 Cabie Assy-Synchronized 2
18 300805-3 Cable Assy.-Synchronized
29 100998 3 Phase Contacior “Option l l
30 300993 Brki-3 Phase Contactor *Option I 1
3 300568 Bumper-Comner 2 2

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
17 570-822-6720 800-822-6720

/_16 www.panzittasales.com

1



JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION | Sros]sroa[cros |
40 300920 Column-R.H. Ref. Ref.
41 300718 Hyd. Cylinger 1 I
42 500388 Anchor Bolt Assy. Ref, [ Ref. Ref,
43 300731 Pulley Ref. | Ref. Ref.
44 0BS5S Axie-Lower Paliey 1 1 1
45 300840 Release Assy.-Latch 1 H ]
46 300843 Handle-Laich Actuator i 1 l
A7 W0E4 Cover-Handle 1 ! H
48 300269 Spring-Safety Lock I i ]
49 300807 Latch 1 y {
50 1201 ) Cover-R.H, Column 1 1 1
5t 532x 1 - Roli Pia 2 2 2
52 300047 Clamp-Cable 3 3 3
33 10-24 x 516" Phillips Panhead Machine Screw 3 3 3
54 1/4-20 x 38" Hex Head Bolt [ 1 1
5% lia Spiit Loek Washer 2 2 2
56 12.24 x U2 Phillips Panhead Machine Screw 4 4 4
57 M6x 12 Spring Pin I 1 ]
58 10-24 x t* Hex Head Bokt 1 1 i
39 1024 Hex Head Lock Nui l 1 !
60 e Flat Washer (USS or SAE) 5 5 5
61 300844 Spacer-Cable Connecting 1 | |
62 300874 Pultey-Lock Release Ref. § Ref. | Ref
63 1/4-20x 1 112 Hex Head Bolt (GR.5) | 1 {
64 1/4-20 Hex Head Nuc [ | 1
65 14 Flas Washer (USS) 2 2 2
66 5/16-18 x 5/8 Hex Head Bolt 4 4 4
&7 516 Split Lock Washer 4 4 4
a8 300875 Steel Insen-Pulley 1 1 {
69 3009201 Colunn-R.H. Rel.

70 300936 Hyd. Cylinder !

71 300878-1 Bracket-Truck Adapier *Optional 1 1 1
72 1/4-20 x 318 Hex Head Bolt *Optional 2 X 1
73 144 Split Lock Washer *Optional 2 2 2
4 301043 Strip-Polyurethane ! 1 !

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue

PARTS BREAKDOWN Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION | 5704 [eos I'cron ]

73 I00R33 Colomn-L.H. Ref. Aed.
78 300713 Hyd Cylinder ] 1
79 500388 Anchor Bolt Assy. Rel. | Ref Ref,
80 30073 Pulley Ref. Ref. Ref.
81 300835 Axle Assy-Lower Pulley | | 1
87 300840 Reiease Assy-Laich ' 5 §
83 300842 Lever-Latch Actuator ] i I
84 300873 Spring-Lock Release ] 1 }
85 300269 Spring-Safety Lock i 1 !
86 300807 Laich i [ {
87 300913 Cover-L.R. Caluma i 1 1
28 300874 Pulley-Lock Release Ref. | Ref. Ref.
89 300875 Steel [nsert-Pulley 2 2 2
S0 sA2x it Roll Pin 2 2 2
91 300947 Clamp-Cable 3 3 3
92 10-24 x 516" Phillips Panhead Machine Screw 3 3 3
93 1/4.20 x 378" Hex Head Bolt ] 1 ]
94 14 Split Lock Washer 3 3 3
95 1224 x U2 Phillips Panhead Machine Screw 4 4 4
96 300844 Spacer-Cable Connecting I 1 !
97 1420} t2" Hex Head Boh (GR.S) 2 2 2
98 1/4-20 Hex Head Nut 2 2 2
99 14 Flat Washer (USS) 4 4 4
100 10-24 x 1" Hex Head Boit | ! !
10} 10-24 Hex Head Lock Nut | | ]
102 36 Flat Washer (USS or SAE) 5 5 5
103 300333-1 Column-L.H. Ref.
104 300936 Hyd, Cylinder 1
105 300878-1 Bracket-Truck Adapier *Optional | l !
106 [/4-20 x 3/8 Hex Head Bolt *Optional 2 2 2
107 14 Split Lock Washer *Optional 2 2 2
108 301013 Strip-Polyursthane [ 1 !

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue

8¢ il
% o
q4w ; [
. d 570-822-6720 800-822-6720

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
- ai i _
%’/M;\,l J www.panzittasales.com

a'a‘{ =

!
10} -\ lgi\

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION S04 Lo L ATON
120 300739 Overhead Beam Ref. | Ref | Ref.
121 300920 Colamn-R.H. Ref.

12 300833 Column-L.H. Ref,

123 300470-5 Conaduit 1 1 i
124 300281 Foam Tubing $ } 1
125 101094 Switch Assy-Limit i ] I
126 300731 Pulley Ref.] Ref.| Ref
127 300836 Axie Assy-Upper 2 2 2
128 1/4-20 x 378 Hex Head Bolt 2 2 2
129 14 Split Lock Washer 2 2 n
130 7/16-14% 1 1/4 Hes Head Bolt P P 3
131 116-14 Hex Head Nut 8 g |.8
132 EfL] Split Lock Washer 8 g g
133 3/4 Flat Washer (SAE) 1 i 1
134 1Bx1 Cotier Pin 2 v) s
135 300920-1 Colunn-R.H. Ref.

136 300937 Extension Assy-R.H. 1
137 300833-1 Colwmun-L H. Ref.

138 300938 Extension Assy-L.H. !
139 300282 Micro-Switch I l 1
140 300283 Enclosure- Switch l t 1
141 1024 x 1" Hex Head Bolt 2 2 2
142 1024 Hex Head Nut 2 pl 2
143 300947 Cabie Clamp 2 2 2
144 3/16 Flat Washer (USS or SAE) 2 2 9

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION 7o ity L iy
150 300822-1 Carriage-L.H. Ref. | Ref. § Ref.
151 300822-2 Caminge-RH. Ref, Ref. | Rel.
152 300866 Slide g 8 4
153 300550-1 Restraint Bar-Rear Arm 2 2 2
154 300550-3 Restraint Bax-Front Arm 2 2 2
155 300551 Restraint Pin-Rear Arm 2 2 2
156 300552 Restraint Pin-Front Arm 2 2 2
157 300214 Support Tube-Lock Bar 4 4 4
158 300218-2 Snap Ring 4 4 4
159 300059 Plate-Asm Release 2 p 2
160 300222 Spring-Arm Release 4 4 4
161 300573 Caupling Nut 2 2 2
162 300271 Rod-Arm Release 2 2 2
163 300284 Knob-Arm Releasc 2 2 2
164 X5 Hex Head Bolt-Arm Restraint Release 2 2 2
165 3/8-16 Hex Head Jam Nut 4 4 4
166 N6X |12 Roll Pin 2 2 2
167 16X 1 1R Rol! Pin 4 4 4
168 300136 Clevis Pin 4 4 4
169 mxIr:r Cotter Pint 4 4 4
170

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

PARITS BREAKDOWN
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION | o0 | o] o
180 300323-1 Rear Arm-L.H. Ref. § Ref. | Ref
181 300323-2 _Rear Am-R H. Ref. | Ref. | Ref.
182 300201-7 Reas Arm Exiension Ref. ) Rel ) R
183 300556-1 Front Am-L.H. Ref. | Rer | Ref
184 300556-2 Front Amn-R.H. Ref | Ref { Ref.
185 300915 Front Arm Extension Ref. | Ret | Ref
186 100946 Adapter Assy.Lift 4 4 4
187 3003566 Fin -Arm Ref. 1 Ref | Ref.
188 300218-13 Snap Ring Ref | Ref | Ref
189 5N6-13 x 12 Hex Head Bolt 4 4 a
190 3R-16x 172 Hex Head Bolt 4 4 4
191 38 Flat Washer (1/32 THK) 4 4 4
192 100553 Pad 4 4 4
193 100967 Screw Assy 4 4 4
194 100966 Nut _ s | a 4
195 101086 Adaptar Assy-Truck *Optional 4 4 4
196 100862 Screw Assy *Optional 4 4 4
197 101085 Exiension Assy *Optional a 4 4
|

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

PARTS BREAKDOWN

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION L ER S
200 300958 Hyd. Line-O.H. Beam 1 l |
201 300959 Hyd. Line-Pump 1o Hyd, Cyl. 1 1 2
202 100960.7 Hyd. Line-Pump 0 Q. H. Bram T
203 300961.1 Hyd. Line-Hyd. Cyl. 10 O.H. Beam 1
204 300957 Hyd. Line-Pump 1 I ,
205 300974 Etbow-Union 2 2 2
206 300965 Union Tee I ! !
207 300390 Eibow 7 3 2
208 500389 Nipple-Pipe 2 2 2
209 300624 Elbow 1 1 1
210 300960- 1 Hyd. Line-Pump to Q.M. Beam l
21 300960-3 Hyd. Line-Pump to O.H. Beam |
212 300060-5 Hyd. Line-Pump to O.H. Beam |
213 100361-3 Hyd. Line-Hyd. Cyl. to O.H. Beam ]
24 300968 Union !
215 301166 Pipe Adapter 7 2 5

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max



JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


?

258

710
/7.*.
211

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue

/-7.00

10%2
1%

™S

0%
Y- 4

208 Xw ’/L

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max

P

& L.IE - \

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

161

C]

|
|

~

b


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
PARTS BREAKDOWN 570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION _-,GHPS'?Y

225 300937 Extension Assy-R_H. Ref.
226 300938 Exiension Assy-LH. Ref.
227 300939-1 Angle-Extension Aftach. 2
228 300920 Column Assy-R.H, Ref,
229 300833 Column Assy-L.H. Ref.
230 JE-14x 1112 Hex Head Bok (GR.5) 4

3 T16-14x 1 14 Hex Head Bolt (GR.S) 8
32 M6-14 Fiex Head Nt 12
233 7116 Split Lock Washer 12

GPOA-7, GPOA-7L, GPOA-7H.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.




